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Vancouver (British Columbia, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - West
Broadway

Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 13 5:00pm PT

Lot

0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449

Title

Plants-A

Reception Desk-B
Emergency Preparedness Kit-A
HP Printer-A

Office Desk -B

Office Chairs-A

Office Chairs-B

Office Desk-B

Desk and Shelf-B

Movie Posters-A

Office Desk -B

Office Desk -B

Framed Movie Posters-A
Desk and Riser-B

Office Desk -A

Office Chairs-B

Office Desk-A

Shelves-A

Office Furniture-C

Waste Baskets and Coat Tree-A
Kenmore Fridge-C
Microwave and More-A
Kitchen Wares-A

Office Desk and File Cabinet-C
Printer-A

Office Desk-B

Safe-A

Desk Table And Storage-C
Office Desk -B

Safe-A

Movie Posters -A

Movie Posters -A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Jul 20 7:00pm PT

Lot

0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481

Title

Lockers-A

Credenza with Extension -B
Shelves and More-B

Desk Risers and More-A
Projectors and More-A
Sharp TV-A

Movie Posters -A

Metal Shelving-C

Metal Shelving-C

Metal Shelving-C

Board Room Table-C
Chairs-A

Chairs-A

Extension Cords and More-A
Movie Posters-A
Shelving-B

Air Conditioner-A

Rolling Shelf--A

Reception Desk - C

Black Couch And Chair - C
Shelving And Office Supplies- C
Movie Posters- C

Kitchen Dishes- C
Microwave And Coffeemaker And More- C
Kitchen Supplies- C
Cubicles. - C

Tables- C

Office Chairs- C

Desk - C

Desk - C

Floor Lamps- C

Lights And Shelf - C



04/26/24 08:40:38

Lot Title

0482 Executive Desk - C

0483 Coat Racks- C

0484 Whiteboard And More - C

0485 Credenza-C

0486 Side Chair - C

0487 Executive Desk With Drawers - C

0488 Executive Desk And Computer Stand - C
0489 Credenzas-C

0490 First Aid Kits-C

0491 First Aid Kits-C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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