Vancouver (British Columbia, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - West Broadway

Auction Opens: Thu, Jul 13 5:00pm PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Jul 20 7:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0418	Plants-A	0450	Lockers-A
0419	Reception Desk-B	0451	Credenza with Extension -B
0420	Emergency Preparedness Kit-A	0452	Shelves and More-B
0421	HP Printer-A	0453	Desk Risers and More-A
0422	Office Desk -B	0454	Projectors and More-A
0423	Office Chairs-A	0455	Sharp TV-A
0424	Office Chairs-B	0456	Movie Posters -A
0425	Office Desk-B	0457	Metal Shelving-C
0426	Desk and Shelf-B	0458	Metal Shelving-C
0427	Movie Posters-A	0459	Metal Shelving-C
0428	Office Desk -B	0460	Board Room Table-C
0429	Office Desk -B	0461	Chairs-A
0430	Framed Movie Posters-A	0462	Chairs-A
0431	Desk and Riser-B	0463	Extension Cords and More-A
0432	Office Desk -A	0464	Movie Posters-A
0433	Office Chairs-B	0465	Shelving-B
0434	Office Desk-A	0466	Air Conditioner-A
0435	Shelves-A	0467	Rolling ShelfA
0436	Office Furniture-C	0468	Reception Desk - C
0437	Waste Baskets and Coat Tree-A	0469	Black Couch And Chair - C
0438	Kenmore Fridge-C	0470	Shelving And Office Supplies - C
0439	Microwave and More-A	0471	Movie Posters - C
0440	Kitchen Wares-A	0472	Kitchen Dishes - C
0441	Office Desk and File Cabinet-C	0473	Microwave And Coffeemaker And More- C
0442	Printer-A	0474	Kitchen Supplies - C
0443	Office Desk-B	0475	Cubicles C
0444	Safe-A	0476	Tables - C
0445	Desk Table And Storage-C	0477	Office Chairs - C
0446	Office Desk -B	0478	Desk - C
0447	Safe-A	0479	Desk - C
0448	Movie Posters -A	0480	Floor Lamps - C
0449	Movie Posters -A	0481	Lights And Shelf - C

Lot Title

- **0482** Executive Desk C
- 0483 Coat Racks C
- 0484 Whiteboard And More C
- 0485 Credenza C
- 0486 Side Chair C
- **0487** Executive Desk With Drawers C
- 0488 Executive Desk And Computer Stand C
- 0489 Credenzas C
- 0490 First Aid Kits C
- 0491 First Aid Kits C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com